3.2
Varioflex lines
� threaded alloy connections
 available in 6 different colors
� several connections are available
in stainless steel
� increase stocking flexibility
� marked improvement of the

M10x1.00 M10x1.25
M10x1.25
Bestellbeispiel Varioflex:
Bremsleitung 21 cm (transparent): MV 021 T
Bremsleitung 115 cm (schwarz): MV 115 S
Ringanschluss gerade (titan): MV 10A00 T
Ringanschluss 90° (schwarz): MV 10D90 S
Ordering example:
brake line 21 cm (clear covering): MV 021 T
brake line 115 cm (black): MV 115 S
straight banjo (titanium): MV 10A00 T
90° banjo (black): MV 10D90 S
Exemple de commande:
longueur de durite 21 cm (transp.): MV 021 T
longueur de durite 115 cm (noire): MV 115 S
raccord droit (titane): MV 10A00 T
raccord 90° (noire): MV 10D90 S
Dichtringe:
MCH 991 W20 (Ø 10 mm, 20 Stück)
MCH 991 W50 (Ø 10 mm, 50 Stück)
für Harley Davidson:
MCH 990 W10 (Ø 11,2 mm, 10 Stück)
Aluminium washers:
MCH 991 W20 (Ø 10 mm, 20 pcs.)
MCH 991 W50 (Ø 10 mm, 50 pcs.)
for Harley Davidson:
MCH 990 W10 (Ø 11,2 mm, 10 pcs.)
Joints aluminium:
MCH 991 W20 (Ø 10 mm, 20 pièces)
MCH 991 W50 (Ø 10 mm, 50 pièces)
pour Harley Davidson:
MCH 990 W10 (Ø 11.2 mm, 10 pièces)
Zur Komplettierung
der Bremsleitung